TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO TRABALHO DA 122
Estagios no periodo

REGIAO - SGP - SCD

ESTAGIARIO
BIANCA ZARSKE SILVA

BRUNO EDUARDO VIVIANI

HELOISA GRAH XAVIER

LEONORA RODRIGUES BOLSONI
MARIA EDUARDA FOLLMANN BATISTA
MATEUS MARQUES ANTUNES
PATRICIA BUENO DA VEIGA

ROMULO FELIPE DOS SANTOS GARCIA
SAMUEL MUNIZ DOS SANTOS

SARA DURANTE BASCHIROTTO
STEFANIE MARCUSC

WILLIAN JARDEL FRANCESCHETTI

TOTAL (12)

LOTAGAO
CEJUSCBCU

CEJUSCBNU
CEJUSCRSL
CEJUSCFLN
CEJUSCJGS
CEJUSCTRO
CEJUSCIAI
CEJUSCCUA
CEJUSCLGS
CEJUSCFLN
CEJUSCCCO
SECAJ

MATR
5037

4942
5035
5025
5048
5000
5019
5041
5004
5045
5044
5027

INIcIO
02/03/2020

11/03/2019
21/01/2020
30/09/2019
28/09/2020
27/05/2019
14/08/2019
02/07/2020
03/06/2019
27/07/2020
17/08/2020
15/10/2019

TERMINO
01/03/2021

10/03/2020
20/01/2021
29/09/2020
20/09/2021
26/05/2020
13/08/2020
01/07/2021
02/06/2020
27/07/2021
16/08/2021
14/10/2020
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